

Town of Paradise Valley

6401 E Lincoln Dr Paradise Valley, AZ 85253

Action Summary

Town Council

Thursday, March 2, 2017

8:00 AM

M ANDAZ RESORT AND SPA Conference Center 6142 N Scottsdale Rd, Paradise Valley, AZ 85253

1. CALL TO ORDER / ROLL CALL

Approved

	Present: 6 -	Mayor Michael Collins	
		Vice Mayor Jerry Bien-Willner	
		Council Member Paul Dembow	
		Council Member Scott Moore	
		Council Member Julie Pace	
		Council Member David Sherf	
		Council Member Mark Stanton	Video Links
Α.	A. Welcome - Mayor & Manager		1 of 6 https://youtu.be/kHkso9fAstY
			2 of 6 https://youtu.be/RvkU2MZ-7WQ
В.	3. Culture Setting (The People)		3 of 6 https://youtu.be/CQ4CRYMu VI
C.	Goals (The Work)		4 of 6 https://youtu.be/ydpSrKe4xdU
5.			5 of 6 https://youtu.be/Zn8Z3IZdX7E
D.	Governance (The Structure)		6 of 6 https://youtu.be/0BHyPrGwaMc
υ.			

17-066 Mayor and Town Council Retreat

Received and Filed

3. ADJOURN

Vice Mayor Bien-Willner moved to adjourn. Council Member Pace seconded the motion which passed unanimously.